
1978 FRANKSTON CITY RESERVES 
 
ROUND 1 
Sunday, AprIl 9, 1978 
Sunshine City 1  
Frankston City 1  
Chaplin Reserve, Sunshine 
 
ROUND 2 
, AprIl 16, 1978 
Frankston City 4  
Ringwood City 0  
North Seaford Reserve, Seaford.  
 
ROUND 3 
Sunday, AprIl 23, 1978 
Frankston City 3  
AlbIon Leyland 0 
North Seaford Reserve, Seaford.   
 
ROUND 4 
Saturday, AprIl 29, 1978 
Juventus 1  
Frankston City 2  
Olympic Park, Melbourne 
 
ROUND 5 
Sunday, May 7, 1978 
Frankston City 2  
Green Gully 0  
North Seaford Reserve, Seaford.  
 
ROUND 6 
Sunday, May 14, 1978 
George Cross 2  
Frankston City 2 
Chaplin Reserve, Sunshine 
 
ROUND 7 
Sunday, May 21, 1978 
Frankston City 2  
Preston Makedonia 0  
North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 
 
ROUND 8 
Sunday, June 4, 1978 
Hakoah-St Kilda 3  
Frankston City 3  
Middle Park Soccer Stadium, Middle Park 
 
ROUND 9 
Sunday, June 18, 1978 
Frankston City 2  
Essendon Croatia 1  
Centenary Park, Frankston North 
 
ROUND 10 
Sunday, June 25, 1978 
Altona City 1  
Frankston City 2  
Kim Reserve, Altona 

ROUND 11 
Saturday, July 1, 1978 
Frankston City 1  
Prahran Slavia 2  
Showgrounds, Ascot Vale 
 
ROUND 12 
, July 9, 1978 
Frankston City 1  
Sunshine City 1  
Centenary Park, Frankston North 
 
ROUND 13 
Sunday, July 16, 1978 
Frankston City 0  
Altona City 0  
Centenary Park, Frankston North 
 
ROUND 14 
Sunday, July 23, 1978 
Ringwood City  
Frankston City  
Jubilee Park, Ringwood 
Postponed 
 
ROUND 15 
Sunday, July 30, 1978 
Albion Leyland 0  
Frankston City 2  
Selwyn Park, Sunshine 
 
ROUND 16 (Rescheduled fixture) 
Sunday, September 23, 1978 
Frankston City 4  
Juventus 0  
North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 
 
ROUND 17 
Sunday, August 13, 1978 
Green Gully 0  
Frankston City 0  
Green Gully Reserve, Green Gully 
 
ROUND 18 
Sunday, August 20, 1978 
Frankston City  
George Cross  
North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 
Postponed 
 
ROUND 19 
Sunday, August 27, 1978 
Preston Makedonia 1   
Frankston City 0   
BT Connor Reserve, Reservoir 
 
ROUND 20 
Sunday, September 3, 1978 
Frankston City 2  
Hakoah-St Kilda 1  
North Seaford Reserve, Seaford 



 
ROUND 21 
Sunday, September 10, 1978 
Essendon Croatia 2  
Frankston City 2  
Olympic Park, Melbourne 
 
ROUND 22 
Sunday, September 17, 1978 
Prahran Slavia 0 
Frankston City 3  
Centenary Park, Frankston North. 
 


